54| 7,926 4,605,364 40,795 0.89 0.01| 1.5%

55| 7,927 4,700,074 94,710 42,292 1,497 0.90 0.01

56| 8,003 4,806,246 106,172 45,395 3,103 0.94 0.04

571 8,177 4,900,635 94,389 48,261 2,866 0.98 0.04

58| 8,416 4,979,666 79,031 49,880 1,619 1.00 0.02

59| 8,447 5,030,261 50,595 51,338 1,458 1.02 0.02

60| 8814 5,430,210 399,949 56,468 5,130 1.04 0.02

61| 8,865 5,482,377 52,167 56,985 517 1.04 0.00

62| 9,235 5,635,133 152,756 57,509 524 1.02 0.02

63| 9,867 5,772,004 136,871 60,622 3,113 1.05 0.03| 1.6%
10,398 5,984,760 212,756 62,558 1,936 1.05 0.00

2| 10,892 6,269,853 285,093 65,154 2,596 1.04 0.01

3| 11,553 6,575,650 305,797 68,888 3,734 1.05 0.01

4| 11,995 6,800,429 224,779 74,783 5,895 110 0.05

5| 12,125 6,841,465 41,036 79,598 4,815 116 0.06

6| 12,162 6,742,262 A 99,203 81,620 2,022 121 0.05

7| 12,087 6,618,912 A 123,350 81,828 208 124 0.03

8| 12,164 6,601,324 A 17,588 83,139 1311 1.26 0.02

9| 12,080 6,577,421 A 23,903 83,589 450 127 001 |

10| 12,257 6,530,362 A 47,059 83,823 234 1.28 0.01| 1.8%

11| 12,802 6,420,510 A 109,852 83,643 A 180 1.30 0.02

12| 12,512 6,305,043 A 115467 82,843 A 800 131 0.01

13| 12,589 6,301,577 A 3,466 83,401 558 132 0.01

14| 12,469 6,221,296 A 80,281 81950 A 1451 132 0.00

15| 12,528 6,232,528 11,232 83,147 1,197 133 0.01

16| 13,045 6,506,784 274,256 87,701 4,554 135 0.02

17| 13,227 6,653,770 146,986 92,828 5,127 1.40 0.05

18| 13,760 6,916,486 262,716] 99,456.0 6,628.0 144 0.04

19| 15,678 7,331,414 414,928| 107,158.0 7,702.0 1.46 0.02

20| 16,112 7,920,678 589,264| 1198375 12,679.5 151 0.05
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